






































BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS

D.C.B. 0289 (2020-21}

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

ADD: CH ISSUED BUT NOT PRESENTED

20-02-2021 438639
08-03-2021 438645
10-03-2021 438646
20-03-2021 438670

LESS: AMT DR IN CASH BOOK BUT NOT IN BANK

31-03-2021

ADD: AMT CR IN BANK BUT NOT IN CASH BOOK

31-03-2021

BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

3,005.00
23,235.00
2,19,267.00
14,656.00

2,96,552.00

50,520.00

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS

P.N.B. 5526 (2020-21)

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

BALANCE AS PER BANK
DIFFERENCE
BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS
pP.N.B. 8805 {2020-21)
BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK
BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

37,70,306.50

2,60,163.00

2,96,552.00

50,520.00

37,84,437.50
37,84,437.50

3,76,733.00

3,76,733.00
3,76,733.00

2,21,070.02

2,21,070.02
2,21,070.02









BANK RECONCILIATION STATFRAENTS
p = n350(2020-21°

AL ICE AS PER CASH BOOK

BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS
0.B.C. 6690 (2020-21)

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

ADD: CH ISSUED BUT NOT PRESENTED
05-01-2021 007089 2603
20-02-2021 007104 40922

BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS
S.F.C. (2020-21)

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENTS
P.N.B. 1884 (207" 21)

BALANCE AS PER CASH BOOK

BALANCE AS PER BANK

DIFFERENCE

85,884.00

85,884.00
85,884.00

1,98,78,799.52

43,525.00

1,99,22,324.52
1,99,22,324.52

3,203.28

3,203.28
3,203.28

2,12,905.10

2,12,905.10
2,12,905.10












JAuan radkKA

PARISHAD - BARAUT

YEAR ENDING-31-3-2021

Schedule i-1: Tax Revenue [Code No 110]

inor Code No Parti
Min culars Current year (Rs.) Prevlousveml
110-01 Property tax
11002 Water tax 65,00,000.00 65,00,000.00
77,00,000.00 70,00,000.00
110-03 Sewerage Tax 0.00 ' 0.00
110-04 Conservancy Tax 0'00 0.00
110-05 Lighting Tax 0.00 0'00
110-06 Education tax 0.00 0.00
110-07 Vehicle Tax 0.00 0‘00
110—0;3 er :Jn f:mmals 0.00 0.00
110-0 ectricity Tax 0.00 0.00
110-10 Professional Tax 0.00 0.00
110-11 Advertisement tax 0.00 oloo
110-12 Pilgrimage Tax 0.00 o.oo
110-51 Octroi & Toll 0.00 0.00
110-52 Cess 0.00 0.00
110-80 Other taxes 5,300.00 66,820.00
Cinema hall tax 0.00 0.00
Sub-total 1,42,05,300.00 1,35,66,820.00
Less: -
110-90 Tax Remissions & Refund [Schedule 1-1 (a)] 0.00 0.00
Total tax revenue 1,42,05,300.00 1,35,66,820.00
Code No Particulars Current year (Rs.) Previous year (Rs.)
1 2 3 4
Property taxes 0.00 0.00
Octroi and toll 0.00 0.00
Cess Income 0.00 0.00
Advertisement tax 0.00 0.00
Others 0.00 0.00
Total refund and remission of tax revenues 0.00 0.00
VW
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Schedule (-10: Establishment Expenses [code no 210)

Schedule I-10 (a): Establishment Expenses — Function wise

Schedule [-10 (b): Establist

wise

Code No Particulars Current year {Rs.) Previous Year (Rs.)
1 2 3 4
Municlpal Body 0.00 0.00
Administration 0.00 0.00
Finance, Accounts, Audit 000 0.00
Election 0.00 0.00
Sewer department salary 0.00 0i00
Hospital Department salary 0.00 000
Pension 0.00 0.00
Record Room 0.00 0.00
Estate 0.00 0.00
Stores & Purchase 0.00 000
Workshop 0.00 0.00
Census 0.00 0.00
Total establishment expenses — Function 0.00 0.00

1ent Expenses — Head wise

Code No Particulars Current year (Rs.} Previous Year (Rs.)
1 2 3 4
Salary Exps 8,78,89,806.00 7,78,28,360.00
salary Arrear 35,32,294.00 8,09,764.00
Other Allowance & Retirement Benefits 16,86,142.00 14,17,051.00
Others 2,25,50,877.00 3,03,87,782.00
Total establishment expenses — Head wise 11,56,59,119.00 11,04,42,957.00
Note:

The total function wise expenses as per Schedule I-10 (a) should tally with the total Establishment expenses as p

Schedule 1-11 {b): Administrative Expenses ~ Expenditure head-wise

Code No Particulars Current year (Rs.) Previous Year (Rs.)
1 2 3 4
220-10 Rent, Rates and Taxes 0.00 90,330.00
220-11 Office maintenance 2,40,551.00 1,15,292.00
220-12 Communication Expenses 11,214.00 42,296.00
220-20  Books & Periodicals 0.00 0.00
220-21 Printing and Stationery 8,98,836.00 1,23,502.00
220-30 Travelling & Conveyance 1,48,354.00 1,49,051.00
220-40 Insurance 3,56,271.00 0.00
220-50  Audit Fees 0.00 0.00
220-51 Legal Expenses 1,13,600.00 1,10,205.00
220-52 Professional and other Fees 6,84,567.00 $,44,370.00
220-60 Advertisement and Publiclty 17,62,874.00 0.00
220-61 Membership & subscriptions 0.00 0.00
Education Expenses 0.00 0.00
220-80 Other Administrative Expenses 0.00 11,86,229.00
Total administrative expenses — expense 42,16,267.00 23,65,275.00
head wise
Note:

The total function wise expenses as per Schedule I-11 (b) should tatly with the total administrative expenses as p
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